Dordrecht lifesaving Summit 2026 CDE
Dordrecht, 7-3-2026

Event 11
7-3-2026 - 10:50

Girls, 50m ringduiken

Aspiranten C
Results

Points: FINA 2013

Rank

ZIBRET Yuma

VAN IMMERZEEL Elyana
HERFFS Laura

DE VISSER Cato
LOEVENICH Mara
SANDERS Mees
STARRE Maud
ALEKSIC Jana

VOOGT Linde
HENDRIKS Luna
SCHAEDLICH Franziska
SIJBEN Zoey
NITSCHKE Lilith Emilia
KWAPISZ Lara

HANZ Clara

KNOUPS Sarah
HANDWERK Sarah
KNEEPKENS Fem
OBERSCHMIDT Lia
NUSTELING Lotte

. WUNDSAM Sophia

GOUDRIAAN Lieve
WEMEKAMP Nienke
WUENSCHMANN Mila
VAN VLIET Rhode
EGENOLF Laura

. ALTMANN Lilien

HORNISCH Lena
LAND Elise

OUWEJAN Myrthe

YB

13
13
12
12
13
13
12
14
12
13
13
12
14
12
13
14
14
14
12
12
13
13
13
14
14
12
12
12
14
13

Team Saar

RB Dordrecht

Reddingsbrigade Echt

Dr. A. Stavermanbrigade Vlissingen
DLRG Bruehl

Reddingsbrigade Echt

Goudse Reddings Brigade

DLRG Verl

Delftse Reddingsbrigade

RB Heytse

Team Saar

Reddingsbrigade Echt

DLRG Nieder-Olm/Woerrstadt
Brasschaatse reddingsclub vzw

Kusel KiXXX

RB Heytse

DLRG Verl

ReddingsBrigade Weert

DLRG LV Berlin e.V. - Bezirk Pankow
RB Dordrecht

Kusel KiXXX

RB Dordrecht

RB 'De Breuly', Zevenaar

DLRG LV Berlin e.V. - Bezirk Pankow
RB Dordrecht

DLRG Nieder-Olm/Woerrstadt

DLRG LV Berlin e.V. - Bezirk Pankow
DLRG Bruehl

Delftse Reddingsbrigade

RB 'De Breuly', Zevenaar

Time Pts

35.46
38.48
38.66
40.52
41.32
41.50
41.84
42.09
42.15
42.54
42.74
42.76
44.38
44.39
4441
45.40
45.77
46.15
46.18
46.65
47.07
47.22
48.94
54.62
54.86
56.36
57.76
1:00.94
1:01.94
1:22.74

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78086

Registered to Reddingsbrigade Dordrecht
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